29.5.2018

24.10.2019
29.11.2019
16.01.2020

24.1.2020
14.02.2020
27.02.2020
3.3.2020
5.3.2020

24.3.2020
12.6.2020
16.06.2020
29.06.2020

20.8.2020
31.08.2020
16.9.2020

14.10.2020
01.12.2020
9.12.2020

16.12.2020

04.01.2021
28.1.2021

18.02.2021
23.02.2021

Obec Dolni Z3lezly
Obec Silhefovice
Obec Sebranice

Obec Velké Losiny

Obec Mojné
Obec Medlovice
Obec LuZany
Obec Hrdlotezy
Obec Baliny

Obec Sland
Obec Pomezi
Obec Kasnice

Obec Pécin

Obec Okrouhla
Obec Kamenicna

Obec Hradec nad
Svitavou

Obec Retova
Obec Batrnovice
Obec Holetin

Kulturni ddim
Celdkovice

Obec Rybi
Obec Holetin
Obec Zator

Obec MFi¢na

Tabulka 1

Ing. Magda Pejsova
Mgr. Radek Kana
Lenka Karalova
Ivana Tomaskova, D
iS.

Jan Homolka

Ing. Roman Pavelka
Véra Petrzelkova
Benesova Miriam

Monika Cermakova

Iveta Pénickova
Véra ChemisSincova
Ing. Jana Majerova

Miroslav Petr

Jaroslav Zilvar
Lukas Jircik

Kamil Pavlis

Ing. Hana Safafova
Petr Horak
Jan Bren

Mgr. Tomas Stanék

Marie Janeckova
Jan Bren
Mgr. Jitina Mickova

Jana Holcova

724 195518
724180676
737 971 037
583 286 096

792 339 122
604 115 311
377 982 456
326 324 885
724 188 956

604 328 192
731612 038
725111274
604 233 214

702 047 724
733 104 676
605118 121

604 947 821
602 587 083
736 481 148
777 091 447

606 127 321
736 481 148
605 133 873
724 180 838



